
CRESCENT RACE SERIES

FEB 23-24, 2019

SUGAR2, NC

SATURDAY RACE SUNDAY RACE RACER COUNT

1st RACE 2nd RACE 1st RACE 2nd RACE

PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR SATURDAY SUNDAY

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 SU NS IC SU NS IC

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 DIV 1 65 6 59 65 5 60

DIV. 1 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 DIV 2 58 6 52 55 7 48

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67

0.10 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 0.10 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 QUALIFIERS 6 1 5 6 2 4

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 LAROE, JAKE 5.5 19.89 18.86 19.89 18.86

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 SANDSTEDT, ERIK 8.3 20.75 19.16 20.75 19.16 TOTAL 129 13 116 126 14 112

DIV. 2 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.6 22.01 19.54 22.01 19.54 TOTAL RACERS IN RACE COURSE FOR AT LEAST ONE RUN 228

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 HARRISON, DAVID 14.8 22.46 19.56 22.46 19.56 SU= Signed Up; NS= No Show; IC= In Course

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 MACMILLAN, DOUG 17.1 22.54 19.25 22.54 19.25

0.10 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 11.91 21.74 19.32 21.74 19.32

SAT/ SATURDAY TIMING SUNDAY TIMING 2 DAY SATURDAY POINTS SUNDAY POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

1 1 PAL PIZZINI, ANDREA 594 35.57 39.12 74.69 28.21 27.70 55.91 130.60 10 10 20 10 10 20 40 40 0.1 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10

2 1 CHAR DOCKERY, SARAH 600 44.30 48.11 92.41 32.42 32.50 64.92 157.33 7 6 13 3 5 8 21 13 34 14.2 24.67 23.10 15.61 15.04 17.45 15.97

3 1 ASHE MACMILLAN, DOUG 603 46.53 47.78 94.31 34.07 33.26 67.33 161.64 6 7 13 2 3 5 18 114 132 15.5 30.94 22.26 17.07 20.89 20.19 18.49

4 1 GBORO LAROE, JAKE 595 40.93 DQ 1040.93 29.54 28.82 58.36 1099.29 9 9 9 9 18 27 118 145 5.2 15.18 DQ 5.48 4.82 4.15 5.02

5 SAT 1 GBORO SPRADLING, WILL 599 DQ 42.85 1042.85 2000.00 3042.85 9 9 9 45 54 12.6 DQ 9.64 11.88 11.88

6 1 ASHE SANDSTEDT, ERIK 596 41.26 DQ 1041.26 29.56 29.95 59.51 1100.77 8 8 8 8 16 24 143 167 7.9 16.11 DQ 8.27 4.89 8.23 7.63

7 1 ASHE ROLAND, BOBBY 598 DQ 44.11 1044.11 31.15 32.71 63.86 1107.97 8 8 7 4 11 19 70 89 12.5 DQ 12.87 12.62 10.53 18.20 12.70

SUN 1 ASHE HARRISON, DAVID 602 2000.00 32.23 NS 1032.23 3032.23 4 4 4 30 34 14.8 14.84 14.36 NS 14.72

1 ASHE SPIRES, MADDOX 597 NS NS 2000.00 31.39 31.23 62.62 2062.62 6 7 13 13 111 124 11.9 NS NS 11.92 11.38 12.86 12.05

1 WSSOC HEELAN, JODI 601 NS NS 2000.00 31.91 31.81 63.72 2063.72 5 6 11 11 11 14.3 NS NS 14.34 13.23 14.95 14.29

1 SAT 2 GBORO BLAKELY, MARK 608 42.15 43.67 85.82 2000.00 2085.82 10 9 19 19 50 69 19.4 18.62 11.74 17.33 17.33

2 2 GBORO LIPPUCCI, DAVID 609 45.32 46.22 91.54 35.36 35.09 70.45 161.99 9 8 17 6 6 12 29 113 142 19.4 27.54 18.27 19.87 25.47 26.81 21.90

3 2 GBORO TERRANOVA, AARON 606 47.34 49.23 96.57 38.11 36.80 74.91 171.48 8 7 15 5 5 10 25 7 32 18.3 33.22 25.97 20.19 35.23 32.98 22.26

4 2 ASHE PORTER-SHIRLEY, CASHION 613 DQ 42.82 1042.82 33.97 34.50 68.47 1111.29 10 10 8 7 15 25 128 153 20.9 DQ 9.57 18.05 20.54 24.67 19.60

5 SAT 2 GBORO DEJONG, REESE< 610 DQ 65.25 1065.25 2000.00 3065.25 6 6 6 6 19.5 DQ 66.96 20.45 20.45

SUN 2 ASHE ROSSI, FRANCO 611 2000.00 33.21 32.85 66.06 2066.06 9 9 18 18 36 54 20.1 20.11 17.84 18.71 19.33

SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, COOPER 612 2000.00 33.10 33.10 66.20 2066.20 10 8 18 18 18 36 20.4 20.39 17.45 19.61 19.64

SUN 2 ASHE MACMILLIAN, PIERCE 605 2000.00 DQ 32.32 1032.32 3032.32 10 10 10 88 98 18.2 18.22 DQ 16.80 17.87

SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, COBY 607 2000.00 34.04 DQ 1034.04 3034.04 7 7 7 12 19 18.6 18.60 20.79 DQ 19.15

SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, MARTIN 604 2000.00 DQ 37.18 1037.18 3037.18 4 4 4 4 8 17.3 17.34 DQ 34.36 18.21

1 3 PAL MEAD, RICH> 633 47.88 48.39 96.27 35.13 35.31 70.44 166.71 10 8 18 6 6 12 30 91 121 26.3 34.74 23.82 26.68 24.65 27.60 26.53

2 3 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JOHN 628 49.07 47.67 96.74 35.70 35.82 71.52 168.26 8 10 18 4 4 8 26 93 119 24.5 38.09 21.98 24.76 26.68 29.44 26.29

3 3 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JENNA 627 49.01 49.14 98.15 34.67 33.90 68.57 166.72 9 7 16 8 9 17 33 95 128 23.6 37.92 25.74 25.03 23.02 22.51 24.03

4 3 WSSOC MOEHRKE, ROBERT 631 51.88 50.45 102.33 36.35 35.93 72.28 174.61 6 6 12 3 3 6 18 50 68 26.0 46.00 29.09 27.74 28.98 29.84 28.50

5 3 CHAR CHRISTIANSON, MARY 630 51.09 51.44 102.53 34.60 34.62 69.22 171.75 7 4 11 9 8 17 28 82 110 25.8 43.78 31.62 28.20 22.77 25.11 26.41

6 3 GBORO BEADLE, ELIZABETH 625 52.20 51.06 103.26 35.27 NS 1035.27 1138.53 5 5 10 5 5 15 99 114 22.2 46.90 30.65 24.45 25.15 NS 24.62

7 3 ASHE COLE, AIDAN 624 DQ 47.83 1047.83 34.59 33.36 67.95 1115.78 9 9 10 10 20 29 71 100 21.5 DQ 22.39 21.70 22.74 20.55 21.61

SUN 3 CHAR BRENTRUP, GREG 629 2000.00 34.84 35.13 69.97 2069.97 7 7 14 14 23 37 25.7 25.72 23.63 26.95 25.64

SUN 3 ASHE SPIRES, CHRISTIAN 626 2000.00 36.51 35.36 71.87 2071.87 2 5 7 7 40 47 22.5 22.51 29.55 27.78 24.67

SUN 3 CHAR PHAN, TORA 632 2000.00 36.53 36.23 72.76 2072.76 1 2 3 3 45 48 26.2 26.18 29.62 30.93 28.01

1 4 WSSOC MOEHRKE, TAYLOR 620 49.80 51.55 101.35 37.49 35.85 73.34 174.69 10 10 20 6 8 14 34 29 63 29.1 40.15 31.91 30.93 33.03 29.55 30.98

2 4 RSOC SCOTT, RON> 623 51.95 51.65 103.60 35.79 36.07 71.86 175.46 9 9 18 9 6 15 33 87 120 30.6 46.20 32.16 32.13 27.00 30.35 30.72

3 4 WSSOC MULGREW, CATHIE 617 52.29 51.66 103.95 35.22 35.42 70.64 174.59 8 8 16 10 10 20 36 114 150 28.8 47.15 32.19 30.72 24.97 28.00 28.96

4 4 GBORO JUSTICE, BLAKE> 619 53.72 53.55 107.27 36.77 36.14 72.91 180.18 7 7 14 7 5 12 26 65 91 29.0 51.18 37.02 31.95 30.47 30.60 31.34

5 4 RSOC CARROLL, WES 622 56.92 57.39 114.31 36.25 35.75 72.00 186.31 4 6 10 8 9 17 27 73 100 30.2 60.18 46.85 33.32 28.63 29.19 31.41

6 4 KNOX FULCHER, MATT 621 56.49 59.03 115.52 38.76 37.41 76.17 191.69 5 5 10 5 4 9 19 103 122 29.6 58.97 51.05 32.60 37.54 35.19 34.17

7 SAT 4 GBORO DEJONG, BRYSON< 618 55.72 NS 1055.72 2000.00 3055.72 6 6 6 6 28.9 56.81 NS 30.29 30.29

SUN 4 CHAR CUDDIHY, KEVIN> 614 2000.00 DQ 35.91 1035.91 3035.91 7 7 7 104 111 27.7 27.65 DQ 29.77 28.18

SUN 4 ASHE MENKES, JOHN 615 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 40 40 27.7 27.70 NS NS 27.70

4 ASHE MENKES, WILLIAM 616 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 70 70 28.4 NS NS 28.43 NS NS 28.43

1 SAT 5 GBORO JOHNSON, AYDEN< 575 45.09 53.82 98.91 2000.00 2098.91 10 8 18 18 20 38 31.0 26.89 37.71 31.47 31.47

2 5 CVSC CRAYMER, PETE> 577 49.85 53.25 103.10 39.02 38.09 77.11 180.21 9 9 18 4 3 7 25 22 47 31.3 40.29 36.26 33.71 38.46 37.65 35.59

3 5 PAL WELKE, KENT 574 50.17 54.60 104.77 35.86 36.52 72.38 177.15 8 7 15 9 9 18 33 101 134 30.9 41.19 39.71 34.06 27.25 31.97 32.26

4 5 ASHE CLAXTON, JAMES 578 55.48 52.28 107.76 36.20 36.34 72.54 180.30 5 10 15 8 10 18 33 93 126 31.3 56.13 33.77 33.09 28.45 31.32 31.78

5 5 GBORO WHITAKER, GARRY 576 53.08 55.13 108.21 35.10 36.94 72.04 180.25 7 5 12 10 6 16 28 96 124 31.2 49.38 41.07 34.39 24.55 33.49 32.32

6 5 CHAR CUDDIHY, DANA 581 53.48 56.00 109.48 37.24 36.68 73.92 183.40 6 4 10 7 7 14 24 88 112 33.0 50.50 43.29 36.41 32.14 32.55 34.65

7 5 GBORO WALSH, DAN 580 58.06 54.80 112.86 39.89 37.51 77.40 190.26 2 6 8 3 5 8 16 115 131 32.5 63.39 40.22 35.62 41.55 35.55 36.71

8 5 GBORO BEADLE, SKYLAR 582 56.45 56.42 112.87 37.77 36.56 74.33 187.20 3 3 6 5 8 13 19 12 31 33.2 58.86 44.37 36.59 34.02 32.12 34.99
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9 5 ASHE MACMILLAN, CABELL 583 56.43 60.61 117.04 37.70 37.76 75.46 192.50 4 2 6 6 4 10 16 97 113 33.3 58.80 55.09 36.71 33.77 36.45 36.10

5 PAL PENDLEY, JERRY> 579 DQ DQ 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 114 114 31.9 DQ DQ 31.87 NS NS 31.87

1 6 GBORO LAROE, DOUG> 649 51.09 49.43 100.52 37.19 36.16 73.35 173.87 10 10 20 7 9 16 36 43 79 34.7 43.78 26.48 33.92 31.96 30.67 32.74

2 6 ASHE DEJONG, CAMP 645 51.64 49.58 101.22 34.67 34.57 69.24 170.46 9 9 18 10 10 20 38 118 156 34.0 45.32 26.86 33.53 23.02 24.93 29.41

3 6 RSOC CARROLL, DAN 651 52.78 51.03 103.81 40.44 39.21 79.65 183.46 8 8 16 3 4 7 23 36 59 35.4 48.53 30.58 35.52 43.50 41.69 38.40

4 6 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, WENDY 653 52.98 51.75 104.73 37.52 37.88 75.40 180.13 7 7 14 6 6 12 26 96 122 35.4 49.09 32.42 36.01 33.14 36.89 35.69

5 6 CHAR LAROE, SARAH 644 53.84 52.30 106.14 38.48 37.68 76.16 182.30 5 6 11 4 7 11 22 74 96 33.8 51.51 33.82 35.11 36.54 36.16 35.64

6 6 ASHE SUMMERLIN, ABBY 646 53.73 53.00 106.73 37.12 36.35 73.47 180.20 6 5 11 8 8 16 27 86 113 34.4 51.21 35.62 35.96 31.72 31.36 34.02

7 6 KNOX FULCHER, FELICITY 652 58.41 56.09 114.50 38.02 38.40 76.42 190.92 4 4 8 5 5 10 18 83 101 35.4 64.38 43.52 38.79 34.91 38.77 38.06

8 6 GBORO FREEMAN, BROOKS 650 59.65 60.80 120.45 36.21 DQ 1036.21 1156.66 3 2 5 9 9 14 38 52 35.4 67.87 55.57 39.02 28.49 DQ 36.39

9 6 CHAR STRANCH, WILL 648 63.39 59.27 122.66 41.18 39.98 81.16 203.82 2 3 5 2 3 5 10 55 65 34.6 78.39 51.66 38.14 46.12 44.48 41.15

6 GBORO SMITH, TIM 647 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 76 76 34.4 NS NS 34.40 NS NS 34.40

1 7 CHAR SMETS, MARK> 638 59.04 59.47 118.51 43.74 NS 1043.74 1162.25 7 9 16 3 3 19 72 91 39.0 66.15 52.17 42.99 55.21 NS 45.14

2 SAT 7 CHAR SEIFERT, JAY 639 53.26 63.20 116.46 2000.00 2116.46 9 6 15 15 45 60 39.1 49.88 61.72 43.07 43.07

3 7 GCSC BECK, BYRON> 637 60.37 59.27 119.64 39.10 38.96 78.06 197.70 5 10 15 8 8 16 31 57 88 38.8 69.89 51.66 42.77 38.74 40.79 41.52

4 7 PAL IWANE, HIROKI 640 59.33 62.03 121.36 39.12 40.30 79.42 200.78 6 7 13 7 7 14 27 17 44 39.4 66.96 58.72 43.43 38.81 45.63 43.11

5 7 PAL CORTRIGHT, DEVON> 641 62.71 59.48 122.19 38.93 38.85 77.78 199.97 4 8 12 9 9 18 30 91 121 40.2 76.48 52.20 44.35 38.14 40.39 42.20

6 SAT 7 RSOC GROSSER, SARAH< 635 50.50 DQ 1050.50 2000.00 3050.50 10 10 10 69 79 36.8 42.12 DQ 38.15 38.15

7 7 ASHE PORTER-SHIRLEY, REID< 634 57.30 DQ 1057.30 40.98 40.81 81.79 1139.09 8 8 6 5 11 19 107 126 36.7 61.25 DQ 38.55 45.41 47.48 42.07

8 7 GBORO SHEA, STEVE 643 DQ 95.25 1095.25 42.03 41.77 83.80 1179.05 5 5 5 4 9 14 103 117 40.5 DQ 143.73 42.56 49.14 50.95 45.89

SUN 7 CVSC MAGUIRE, TOM 636 2000.00 42.40 40.48 82.88 2082.88 4 6 10 10 38 48 37.2 37.21 50.45 46.28 40.88

7 GBORO SMITH, MATTHEW 642 DQ DQ 2000.00 38.18 37.76 75.94 2075.94 10 10 20 20 90 110 40.3 DQ DQ 40.26 35.48 36.45 38.41

1 8 WSSOC MOEHRKE, BROOKE< 587 54.40 52.72 107.12 39.43 36.78 76.21 183.33 10 10 20 7 10 17 37 31 68 41.8 53.09 34.90 41.67 39.91 32.91 39.15

2 8 ASHE MOORE, ROBERT 592 56.54 56.89 113.43 39.88 39.59 79.47 192.90 9 9 18 4 7 11 29 40 69 42.5 59.11 45.57 44.90 41.51 43.07 43.81

3 8 KNOX WOODSTOCK, AMANDA 591 60.18 59.82 120.00 43.14 41.78 84.92 204.92 8 7 15 3 4 7 22 121 143 42.5 69.36 53.07 46.70 53.08 50.98 48.97

4 8 CHAR DORSEY, DALE> 585 67.12 58.88 126.00 39.52 39.68 79.20 205.20 7 8 15 6 6 12 27 67 94 41.1 88.89 50.66 45.01 40.23 43.39 43.71

5 8 PAL HUDSON, DAN> 590 79.18 63.77 142.95 38.95 40.74 79.69 222.64 6 6 12 8 5 13 25 70 95 42.2 122.83 63.17 46.57 38.21 47.22 45.16

SUN 8 GBORO BROWN, ROGER 584 2000.00 38.09 39.49 77.58 2077.58 10 8 18 18 8 26 40.8 40.82 35.16 42.71 40.23

SUN 8 WSSOC KARPINSKI, CARL 588 2000.00 38.66 38.94 77.60 2077.60 9 9 18 18 30 48 41.8 41.84 37.18 40.72 40.69

SUN 8 ASHE LASTINGER, LEVI 586 2000.00 DQ DQ 2000.00 4000.00 41.7 41.74 DQ DQ 41.74

8 AUG MARTINO, CHRIS 589 NS NS 2000.00 39.76 42.24 82.00 2082.00 5 3 8 8 62 70 41.9 NS NS 41.88 41.08 52.64 43.77

8 KNOX LEWIS, ZAC 593 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 15 15 43.7 NS NS 43.74 NS NS 43.74

1 SAT 11 GBORO BLAKELY, KILEE< 676 54.50 56.33 110.83 2000.00 2110.83 10 10 20 20 60 80 49.3 39.70 44.40 46.25 46.25

2 11 CHAR DECARLO, CHRISTOPHER 672 59.35 58.99 118.34 30.65 25.97 56.62 174.96 9 9 18 3 10 13 31 69 100 46.4 52.14 51.21 48.67 58.64 34.42 46.94

3 11 PAL PENDLEY, CINDY 673 59.69 60.93 120.62 27.35 27.51 54.86 175.48 8 8 16 10 8 18 34 105 139 46.4 53.01 56.19 50.10 41.56 42.39 46.57

4 11 RSOC SANTROCK, PAUL 675 62.54 60.93 123.47 28.71 DQ 1028.71 1152.18 5 8 13 8 8 21 21 46.9 60.31 56.19 50.94 48.60 DQ 50.36

5 11 RSOC YOUNG, CHUCK 677 62.40 61.61 124.01 DQ 31.93 1031.93 1155.94 6 6 12 3 3 15 99 114 50.3 59.95 57.93 54.03 DQ 65.27 56.73

6 11 GBORO SHEA, SCOTT 679 60.55 67.89 128.44 28.30 26.12 54.42 182.86 7 3 10 9 9 18 28 38 66 51.1 55.21 74.03 54.76 46.48 35.19 48.32

7 11 ASHE COLE, TADD 670 63.20 66.35 129.55 29.28 28.88 58.16 187.71 4 5 9 6 6 12 21 34 55 44.0 62.01 70.08 48.49 51.55 49.48 49.31

8 11 GBORO SMITH, DARREN 674 67.38 66.92 134.30 28.91 29.06 57.97 192.27 3 4 7 7 5 12 19 80 99 46.6 72.72 71.54 51.33 49.64 50.41 50.78

SUN 11 RSOC RYZHIKOVA, ELENA 678 2000.00 29.72 28.15 57.87 2057.87 5 7 12 12 2 14 50.7 50.67 53.83 45.70 50.02

SUN 11 KNOX GROEN, ARIE> 671 2000.00 30.13 29.69 59.82 2059.82 4 4 8 8 16 24 46.1 46.07 55.95 53.67 49.70

1 12 ASHE LASTINGER, WILEY 703 61.82 64.68 126.50 26.66 27.32 53.98 180.48 10 10 20 10 9 19 39 36 75 55.1 58.47 65.80 58.43 37.99 41.41 50.34

2 12 PAL SHOPE, TOM 698 66.41 68.86 135.27 29.64 28.69 58.33 193.60 9 9 18 5 8 13 31 14 45 53.2 70.23 76.51 58.68 53.41 48.50 55.15

3 12 AUG CRAWFORD, CHARLES 697 69.73 69.91 139.64 29.34 29.35 58.69 198.33 8 8 16 6 6 12 28 96 124 51.7 78.74 79.21 57.04 51.86 51.91 54.79

4 SAT 12 GBORO WILLIAMS, GARETH 702 73.18 71.51 144.69 2000.00 2144.69 6 7 13 13 35 48 54.9 87.59 83.31 60.50 60.50

5 12 ETMM BEREGI, LISA 699 70.96 74.50 145.46 28.87 29.96 58.83 204.29 7 6 13 8 5 13 26 114 140 54.2 81.90 90.97 59.73 49.43 55.07 56.64

6 12 KNOX HARRIS, KEITH 701 82.41 80.57 162.98 29.10 29.08 58.18 221.16 5 5 10 7 7 14 24 107 131 54.8 111.25 106.53 60.38 50.62 50.52 56.08

SUN 12 CHAR LICHTMAN , DAVID 700 2000.00 28.58 27.30 55.88 2055.88 9 10 19 19 38 57 54.7 54.70 47.93 41.30 50.08

SUN 12 KNOX WHALEY, MELISSA 705 2000.00 30.73 31.15 61.88 2061.88 4 4 8 8 36 44 57.3 57.27 59.06 61.23 58.60

12 CHAT HOOD, MARLA 704 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 110 110 56.8 NS NS 56.83 NS NS 56.83

12 ETMM BATES, RICK> 706 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 57.5 NS NS 57.48 NS NS 57.48

1 SAT 13 GBORO MILLER, ABBY< 660 60.74 65.65 126.39 2000.00 2126.39 10 10 20 20 28 48 57.7 55.70 68.29 59.97 59.97

2 13 WSSOC LUMSDEN, KEN> 669 70.07 68.93 139.00 28.54 29.13 57.67 196.67 8 9 17 9 9 18 35 39 74 59.5 79.62 76.69 65.58 47.72 50.77 58.53

3 13 PAL POLLOW, RUTH> 668 67.65 69.56 137.21 29.20 30.46 59.66 196.87 9 7 16 7 7 14 30 124 154 59.1 73.41 78.31 65.12 51.14 57.66 60.64

4 13 AUG ROVANSEK, JOHN> 666 70.12 69.46 139.58 NS NS 2000.00 2139.58 7 8 15 15 43 58 58.4 79.74 78.05 64.38 NS NS 64.38

5 13 RSOC MEZZULLO, JOHN> 664 71.55 70.29 141.84 30.42 30.48 60.90 202.74 6 6 12 4 6 10 22 89 111 58.2 83.41 80.18 64.22 57.45 57.76 61.33

6 13 ASHE MELTON, BILL> 662 73.82 81.12 154.94 30.18 30.99 61.17 216.11 5 4 9 5 5 10 19 44 63 58.0 89.23 107.94 63.91 56.21 60.40 61.59

7 13 GBORO THOMAS, GREG 665 DQ 73.64 1073.64 28.48 28.85 57.33 1130.97 5 5 10 10 20 25 94 119 58.3 DQ 88.77 61.25 47.41 49.33 55.67

8 13 AUG ANDREWS, CAMERON> 663 79.48 DQ 1079.48 30.17 31.04 61.21 1140.69 4 4 6 4 10 14 56 70 58.0 103.74 DQ 60.86 56.16 60.66 59.93

SUN 13 KNOX DUNN, JEANNINE 661 2000.00 28.97 29.53 58.50 2058.50 8 8 16 16 29 45 57.9 57.92 49.95 52.84 55.16

13 CHAT COREY, CHUCK> 667 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 73 73 59.0 NS NS 59.05 NS NS 59.05

1 14 CHAR COLLINS, CAMERON 707 63.93 65.35 129.28 30.29 27.95 58.24 187.52 9 9 18 7 9 16 34 38 72 59.8 63.88 67.52 62.48 56.78 44.67 56.96

2 14 WSSOC HOBBY, EMILY< 711 66.86 64.43 131.29 27.10 27.02 54.12 185.41 8 10 18 10 10 20 38 124 162 63.2 71.39 65.16 65.25 40.27 39.85 54.22

3 SAT 14 CHAR PRESIOZI, RALPH> 709 68.86 65.64 134.50 2000.00 2134.50 7 8 15 15 29 44 61.1 76.51 68.26 65.16 65.16

4 14 ASHE MACMILLAN, ALSTAIR< 708 69.39 65.89 135.28 29.60 28.89 58.49 193.77 6 7 13 9 7 16 29 80 109 60.3 77.87 68.90 64.67 53.21 49.53 58.74

5 14 ASHE SUMMERLIN, DAVIES< 716 72.19 72.29 144.48 DQ DQ 2000.00 2144.48 5 6 11 11 91 102 67.9 85.05 85.31 74.78 DQ DQ 74.78

6 SAT 14 ASHE COWAN, BO< 710 62.54 DQ 1062.54 2000.00 3062.54 10 10 10 19 29 62.1 60.31 DQ 61.63 61.63



SAT/ SATURDAY TIMING SUNDAY TIMING 2 DAY SATURDAY POINTS SUNDAY POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

SAT

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

SAT

SATURDAY AFTER  

SAT

SUNDAY AFTER  

SUN

7 14 AUG ANDREWS, DIANE> 713 72.74 72.66 145.40 NS NS 2000.00 2145.40 4 5 9 9 65 74 66.5 86.46 86.26 73.33 NS NS 73.33

8 14 AUG JOHNSON, AL> 714 82.51 80.45 162.96 34.27 33.09 67.36 230.32 3 4 7 5 5 10 17 23 40 66.8 111.50 106.22 73.60 77.38 71.27 73.73

9 14 RSOC MEZZULLO, ELEANOR< 715 DQ 81.26 1081.26 33.25 31.00 64.25 1145.51 3 3 6 6 12 15 110 125 67.2 DQ 108.30 70.58 72.10 60.45 68.33

14 ETMM LANG, BARBARA 712 NS NS 2000.00 29.97 28.29 58.26 2058.26 8 8 16 16 8 24 63.6 NS NS 63.58 55.12 46.43 57.71

1 15 ASHE MOORE, AVA 718 68.07 69.23 137.30 37.45 33.19 70.64 207.94 10 10 20 3 6 9 29 83 112 70.1 74.49 77.46 72.79 93.84 71.79 75.27

2 15 GBORO HORTON, SHARON 721 76.76 73.24 150.00 31.98 30.23 62.21 212.21 8 9 17 9 9 18 35 98 133 72.3 96.77 87.74 78.84 65.53 56.47 70.75

3 15 PAL GILL, CHARLES> 725 78.72 75.49 154.21 34.72 33.36 68.08 222.29 5 7 12 4 5 9 21 78 99 74.2 101.79 93.51 81.77 79.71 72.67 79.11

4 15 PAL HUDSON, ANABELLE> 719 78.62 77.57 156.19 31.18 28.98 60.16 216.35 6 6 12 10 10 20 32 26 58 71.1 101.53 98.84 78.42 61.39 50.00 68.12

5 15 WSSOC MOEHRKE, LISA 724 81.08 75.48 156.56 32.86 31.66 64.52 221.08 4 8 12 8 8 16 28 27 55 73.8 107.84 93.48 81.33 70.08 63.87 74.85

6 15 AUG CRAWFORD, KERRI 717 78.05 79.09 157.14 33.05 32.19 65.24 222.38 7 5 12 7 7 14 26 99 125 68.0 100.07 102.74 74.99 71.06 66.61 72.16

7 15 ETMM STEVENS, ALAN> 723 72.02 97.42 169.44 33.79 33.49 67.28 236.72 9 3 12 5 4 9 21 78 99 73.1 84.61 149.72 79.75 74.89 73.34 77.24

8 15 WSSOC HOBBY, JACK 720 83.87 87.16 171.03 33.21 34.33 67.54 238.57 3 4 7 6 3 9 16 86 102 71.4 114.99 123.42 78.70 71.89 77.69 77.17

SUN 15 CHAR YATES, KEVIN 722 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 45 45 72.4 72.40 NS NS 72.40

15 CHAR DECARLO, KAREN 726 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 47 47 74.5 NS NS 74.50 NS NS 74.50

1 SAT 16 ASHE COWAN, RALEIGH< 686 68.98 68.70 137.68 2000.00 2137.68 10 10 20 20 19 39 81.5 76.82 76.10 79.25 79.25

2 SAT 16 GBORO FREEMAN, MITCHELL< 687 74.55 77.31 151.86 2000.00 2151.86 9 7 16 16 27 43 81.9 91.10 98.17 87.70 87.70

3 16 PAL SCHOELLKOPF, ELKE> 681 77.09 76.75 153.84 32.73 31.17 63.90 217.74 8 8 16 10 10 20 36 34 70 74.9 97.61 96.74 82.57 69.41 61.33 74.79

4 SAT 16 CHAR CHANDLER, CAMERON 680 81.27 76.60 157.87 2000.00 2157.87 7 9 16 16 16 74.8 108.33 96.35 82.42 82.42

5 16 CHAR SHIELS, TERRENCE> 684 84.68 80.48 165.16 35.41 34.39 69.80 234.96 4 6 10 8 9 17 27 64 91 79.0 117.07 106.30 87.13 83.28 78.00 84.12

6 SAT 16 GBORO FREEMAN, DAVID 683 82.86 85.43 168.29 2000.00 2168.29 6 4 10 10 15 25 77.8 112.40 118.99 85.73 85.73

7 SAT 16 CVSC MOSER, GEORGE> 685 86.44 80.49 166.93 2000.00 2166.93 3 5 8 8 41 49 80.0 121.58 106.33 88.18 88.18

8 16 PAL BOMAR, TAYLOR 688 83.49 DQ 1083.49 34.56 34.94 69.50 1152.99 5 5 9 8 17 22 54 76 82.4 114.02 DQ 86.48 78.88 80.85 83.64

SUN 16 CHAR O'CONNOR, KYLIE (SNBD) 682 2000.00 36.83 38.11 74.94 2074.94 7 7 14 14 14 75.2 75.24 90.63 97.25 82.95

1 17 RSOC WILSON, JOSH 693 76.26 75.52 151.78 32.74 33.21 65.95 217.73 10 10 20 10 9 19 39 39 91.5 95.48 93.59 92.75 69.46 71.89 83.17

2 17 ASHE MOORE, KATE< 691 76.72 77.86 154.58 32.75 32.41 65.16 219.74 9 9 18 9 10 19 37 78 115 90.2 96.66 99.58 93.75 69.51 67.75 82.71

3 SAT 17 CVSC MOSER, CARSON< 689 77.54 84.05 161.59 2000.00 2161.59 8 8 16 16 60 76 88.2 98.76 115.45 95.42 95.42

4 17 AUG CHANCE, SUSAN 695 102.62 90.54 193.16 38.32 35.83 74.15 267.31 6 7 13 7 8 15 28 28 93.9 163.05 132.09 103.51 98.34 85.45 98.02

5 SAT 17 KNOX KANDILAKIS, STEVE 692 81.85 DQ 1081.85 2000.00 3081.85 7 7 7 10 17 90.5 109.81 DQ 95.05 95.05

SUN 17 PAL MONIOT, DANIEL 694 2000.00 52.52 49.51 102.03 2102.03 6 5 11 11 11 93.7 93.66 171.84 156.26 103.26

SUN 17 NASH WOOLFOLK, GARY> 696 2000.00 DQ 45.12 1045.12 3045.12 6 6 6 76 82 114.2 114.23 DQ 133.54 119.06

17 WSSOC HEELAN, MICHAEL (SNBD) 690 NS NS 2000.00 34.49 42.24 76.73 2076.73 8 7 15 15 34 49 89.6 NS NS 89.61 78.52 118.63 91.18

SUN 21 ASHE KNECHTEL, DAN 654 2000.00 33.80 34.15 4000.00 19.94 23.41

SAT 21 CHAR O'CONNOR, BRENDAN 731 DQ 49.55 2000.00 4000.00 DQ 26.79

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, ELAINE< 728 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, JAMES< 729 2000.00 39.85 38.61 4000.00 106.26 99.84

22 CHAR TOWNSEND, KRISTIN 734 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

SAT 22 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 727 54.38 52.73 2000.00 4000.00 39.40 35.17

SAT 22 KNOX CLAIBORNE, BRYSON (SNBD) 732 DQ 98.61 2000.00 4000.00 DQ 152.77

22 CHAR DECARLO, EVELYN< 730 208.81 179.72 66.77 57.18 4000.00 435.26 360.69 245.60 195.96

22 RSOC WILSON, CINDY 733 93.90 NS 37.92 37.42 4000.00 140.70 NS 96.27 93.68



CRESCENT RACE SERIES

FEB 23-24, 2019

SUGAR2, NC

SATURDAY RACE SUNDAY RACE RACER COUNT

1st RACE 2nd RACE 1st RACE 2nd RACE

PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR PACESETTERS HDCP TIME PAR TIME PAR SATURDAY SUNDAY

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 SU NS IC SU NS IC

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 DIV 1 65 6 59 65 5 60

DIV. 1 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 DIV 2 58 6 52 55 7 48

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67

0.10 35.57 35.53 39.12 39.08 0.10 28.21 28.18 27.70 27.67 QUALIFIERS 6 1 5 6 2 4

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 LAROE, JAKE 5.5 19.89 18.86 19.89 18.86

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 SANDSTEDT, ERIK 8.3 20.75 19.16 20.75 19.16 TOTAL 129 13 116 126 14 112

DIV. 2 PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 ROLAND, BOBBY 12.6 22.01 19.54 22.01 19.54 TOTAL RACERS IN RACE COURSE FOR AT LEAST ONE RUN 228

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 HARRISON, DAVID 14.8 22.46 19.56 22.46 19.56 SU= Signed Up; NS= No Show; IC= In Course

PIZZINI, ANDREA 0.1 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 MACMILLAN, DOUG 17.1 22.54 19.25 22.54 19.25

0.10 39.05 39.01 39.05 39.01 11.91 21.74 19.32 21.74 19.32

SAT/ SATURDAY TIMING SUNDAY TIMING 2 DAY SATURDAY POINTS SUNDAY POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

1 1 PAL PIZZINI, ANDREA 594 35.57 39.12 74.69 28.21 27.70 55.91 130.60 10 10 20 10 10 20 40 40 0.1 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.10

2 1 GBORO LAROE, JAKE 595 40.93 DQ 1040.93 29.54 28.82 58.36 1099.29 9 9 9 9 18 27 118 145 5.2 15.18 DQ 5.48 4.82 4.15 5.02

3 1 ASHE SANDSTEDT, ERIK 596 41.26 DQ 1041.26 29.56 29.95 59.51 1100.77 8 8 8 8 16 24 143 167 7.9 16.11 DQ 8.27 4.89 8.23 7.63

4 1 ASHE SPIRES, MADDOX 597 NS NS 2000.00 31.39 31.23 62.62 2062.62 6 7 13 13 111 124 11.9 NS NS 11.92 11.38 12.86 12.05

5 1 WSSOC HEELAN, JODI 601 NS NS 2000.00 31.91 31.81 63.72 2063.72 5 6 11 11 11 14.3 NS NS 14.34 13.23 14.95 14.29

6 1 ASHE ROLAND, BOBBY 598 DQ 44.11 1044.11 31.15 32.71 63.86 1107.97 8 8 7 4 11 19 70 89 12.5 DQ 12.87 12.62 10.53 18.20 12.70

7 1 CHAR DOCKERY, SARAH 600 44.30 48.11 92.41 32.42 32.50 64.92 157.33 7 6 13 3 5 8 21 13 34 14.2 24.67 23.10 15.61 15.04 17.45 15.97

8 1 ASHE MACMILLAN, DOUG 603 46.53 47.78 94.31 34.07 33.26 67.33 161.64 6 7 13 2 3 5 18 114 132 15.5 30.94 22.26 17.07 20.89 20.19 18.49

9 SUN 1 ASHE HARRISON, DAVID 602 2000.00 32.23 NS 1032.23 3032.23 4 4 4 30 34 14.8 14.84 14.36 NS 14.72

SAT 1 GBORO SPRADLING, WILL 599 DQ 42.85 1042.85 2000.00 3042.85 9 9 9 45 54 12.6 DQ 9.64 11.88 11.88

1 SUN 2 ASHE ROSSI, FRANCO 611 2000.00 33.21 32.85 66.06 2066.06 9 9 18 18 36 54 20.1 20.11 17.84 18.71 19.33

2 SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, COOPER 612 2000.00 33.10 33.10 66.20 2066.20 10 8 18 18 18 36 20.4 20.39 17.45 19.61 19.64

3 2 ASHE PORTER-SHIRLEY, CASHION 613 DQ 42.82 1042.82 33.97 34.50 68.47 1111.29 10 10 8 7 15 25 128 153 20.9 DQ 9.57 18.05 20.54 24.67 19.60

4 2 GBORO LIPPUCCI, DAVID 609 45.32 46.22 91.54 35.36 35.09 70.45 161.99 9 8 17 6 6 12 29 113 142 19.4 27.54 18.27 19.87 25.47 26.81 21.90

5 2 GBORO TERRANOVA, AARON 606 47.34 49.23 96.57 38.11 36.80 74.91 171.48 8 7 15 5 5 10 25 7 32 18.3 33.22 25.97 20.19 35.23 32.98 22.26

6 SUN 2 ASHE MACMILLIAN, PIERCE 605 2000.00 DQ 32.32 1032.32 3032.32 10 10 10 88 98 18.2 18.22 DQ 16.80 17.87

7 SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, COBY 607 2000.00 34.04 DQ 1034.04 3034.04 7 7 7 12 19 18.6 18.60 20.79 DQ 19.15

8 SUN 2 CHAR KLEIN, MARTIN 604 2000.00 DQ 37.18 1037.18 3037.18 4 4 4 4 8 17.3 17.34 DQ 34.36 18.21

SAT 2 GBORO BLAKELY, MARK 608 42.15 43.67 85.82 2000.00 2085.82 10 9 19 19 50 69 19.4 18.62 11.74 17.33 17.33

SAT 2 GBORO DEJONG, REESE< 610 DQ 65.25 1065.25 2000.00 3065.25 6 6 6 6 19.5 DQ 66.96 20.45 20.45

1 3 ASHE COLE, AIDAN 624 DQ 47.83 1047.83 34.59 33.36 67.95 1115.78 9 9 10 10 20 29 71 100 21.5 DQ 22.39 21.70 22.74 20.55 21.61

2 3 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JENNA 627 49.01 49.14 98.15 34.67 33.90 68.57 166.72 9 7 16 8 9 17 33 95 128 23.6 37.92 25.74 25.03 23.02 22.51 24.03

3 3 CHAR CHRISTIANSON, MARY 630 51.09 51.44 102.53 34.60 34.62 69.22 171.75 7 4 11 9 8 17 28 82 110 25.8 43.78 31.62 28.20 22.77 25.11 26.41

4 SUN 3 CHAR BRENTRUP, GREG 629 2000.00 34.84 35.13 69.97 2069.97 7 7 14 14 23 37 25.7 25.72 23.63 26.95 25.64

5 3 PAL MEAD, RICH> 633 47.88 48.39 96.27 35.13 35.31 70.44 166.71 10 8 18 6 6 12 30 91 121 26.3 34.74 23.82 26.68 24.65 27.60 26.53

6 3 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, JOHN 628 49.07 47.67 96.74 35.70 35.82 71.52 168.26 8 10 18 4 4 8 26 93 119 24.5 38.09 21.98 24.76 26.68 29.44 26.29

7 SUN 3 ASHE SPIRES, CHRISTIAN 626 2000.00 36.51 35.36 71.87 2071.87 2 5 7 7 40 47 22.5 22.51 29.55 27.78 24.67

8 3 WSSOC MOEHRKE, ROBERT 631 51.88 50.45 102.33 36.35 35.93 72.28 174.61 6 6 12 3 3 6 18 50 68 26.0 46.00 29.09 27.74 28.98 29.84 28.50

9 3 GBORO BEADLE, ELIZABETH 625 52.20 51.06 103.26 35.27 NS 1035.27 1138.53 5 5 10 5 5 15 99 114 22.2 46.90 30.65 24.45 25.15 NS 24.62

10 SUN 3 CHAR PHAN, TORA 632 2000.00 36.53 36.23 72.76 2072.76 1 2 3 3 45 48 26.2 26.18 29.62 30.93 28.01

1 4 WSSOC MULGREW, CATHIE 617 52.29 51.66 103.95 35.22 35.42 70.64 174.59 8 8 16 10 10 20 36 114 150 28.8 47.15 32.19 30.72 24.97 28.00 28.96

2 4 RSOC CARROLL, WES 622 56.92 57.39 114.31 36.25 35.75 72.00 186.31 4 6 10 8 9 17 27 73 100 30.2 60.18 46.85 33.32 28.63 29.19 31.41

3 4 RSOC SCOTT, RON> 623 51.95 51.65 103.60 35.79 36.07 71.86 175.46 9 9 18 9 6 15 33 87 120 30.6 46.20 32.16 32.13 27.00 30.35 30.72

4 4 WSSOC MOEHRKE, TAYLOR 620 49.80 51.55 101.35 37.49 35.85 73.34 174.69 10 10 20 6 8 14 34 29 63 29.1 40.15 31.91 30.93 33.03 29.55 30.98

5 4 GBORO JUSTICE, BLAKE> 619 53.72 53.55 107.27 36.77 36.14 72.91 180.18 7 7 14 7 5 12 26 65 91 29.0 51.18 37.02 31.95 30.47 30.60 31.34

6 4 KNOX FULCHER, MATT 621 56.49 59.03 115.52 38.76 37.41 76.17 191.69 5 5 10 5 4 9 19 103 122 29.6 58.97 51.05 32.60 37.54 35.19 34.17

7 SUN 4 CHAR CUDDIHY, KEVIN> 614 2000.00 DQ 35.91 1035.91 3035.91 7 7 7 104 111 27.7 27.65 DQ 29.77 28.18

SAT 4 GBORO DEJONG, BRYSON< 618 55.72 NS 1055.72 2000.00 3055.72 6 6 6 6 28.9 56.81 NS 30.29 30.29

SUN 4 ASHE MENKES, JOHN 615 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 40 40 27.7 27.70 NS NS 27.70

4 ASHE MENKES, WILLIAM 616 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 70 70 28.4 NS NS 28.43 NS NS 28.43

1 5 PAL WELKE, KENT 574 50.17 54.60 104.77 35.86 36.52 72.38 177.15 8 7 15 9 9 18 33 101 134 30.9 41.19 39.71 34.06 27.25 31.97 32.26

2 5 ASHE CLAXTON, JAMES 578 55.48 52.28 107.76 36.20 36.34 72.54 180.30 5 10 15 8 10 18 33 93 126 31.3 56.13 33.77 33.09 28.45 31.32 31.78

3 5 GBORO WHITAKER, GARRY 576 53.08 55.13 108.21 35.10 36.94 72.04 180.25 7 5 12 10 6 16 28 96 124 31.2 49.38 41.07 34.39 24.55 33.49 32.32

4 5 CHAR CUDDIHY, DANA 581 53.48 56.00 109.48 37.24 36.68 73.92 183.40 6 4 10 7 7 14 24 88 112 33.0 50.50 43.29 36.41 32.14 32.55 34.65

5 5 GBORO BEADLE, SKYLAR 582 56.45 56.42 112.87 37.77 36.56 74.33 187.20 3 3 6 5 8 13 19 12 31 33.2 58.86 44.37 36.59 34.02 32.12 34.99

6 5 ASHE MACMILLAN, CABELL 583 56.43 60.61 117.04 37.70 37.76 75.46 192.50 4 2 6 6 4 10 16 97 113 33.3 58.80 55.09 36.71 33.77 36.45 36.10

7 5 GBORO WALSH, DAN 580 58.06 54.80 112.86 39.89 37.51 77.40 190.26 2 6 8 3 5 8 16 115 131 32.5 63.39 40.22 35.62 41.55 35.55 36.71

8 5 CVSC CRAYMER, PETE> 577 49.85 53.25 103.10 39.02 38.09 77.11 180.21 9 9 18 4 3 7 25 22 47 31.3 40.29 36.26 33.71 38.46 37.65 35.59

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

SAT

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

SAT

SATURDAY AFTER  

SAT

SUNDAY AFTER  

SUN



SAT/ SATURDAY TIMING SUNDAY TIMING 2 DAY SATURDAY POINTS SUNDAY POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

SAT

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

SAT

SATURDAY AFTER  

SAT

SUNDAY AFTER  

SUN

SAT 5 GBORO JOHNSON, AYDEN< 575 45.09 53.82 98.91 2000.00 2098.91 10 8 18 18 20 38 31.0 26.89 37.71 31.47 31.47

5 PAL PENDLEY, JERRY> 579 DQ DQ 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 114 114 31.9 DQ DQ 31.87 NS NS 31.87

1 6 ASHE DEJONG, CAMP 645 51.64 49.58 101.22 34.67 34.57 69.24 170.46 9 9 18 10 10 20 38 118 156 34.0 45.32 26.86 33.53 23.02 24.93 29.41

2 6 GBORO LAROE, DOUG> 649 51.09 49.43 100.52 37.19 36.16 73.35 173.87 10 10 20 7 9 16 36 43 79 34.7 43.78 26.48 33.92 31.96 30.67 32.74

3 6 ASHE SUMMERLIN, ABBY 646 53.73 53.00 106.73 37.12 36.35 73.47 180.20 6 5 11 8 8 16 27 86 113 34.4 51.21 35.62 35.96 31.72 31.36 34.02

4 6 RSOC CHRISTENSEN, WENDY 653 52.98 51.75 104.73 37.52 37.88 75.40 180.13 7 7 14 6 6 12 26 96 122 35.4 49.09 32.42 36.01 33.14 36.89 35.69

5 6 CHAR LAROE, SARAH 644 53.84 52.30 106.14 38.48 37.68 76.16 182.30 5 6 11 4 7 11 22 74 96 33.8 51.51 33.82 35.11 36.54 36.16 35.64

6 6 KNOX FULCHER, FELICITY 652 58.41 56.09 114.50 38.02 38.40 76.42 190.92 4 4 8 5 5 10 18 83 101 35.4 64.38 43.52 38.79 34.91 38.77 38.06

7 6 GBORO FREEMAN, BROOKS 650 59.65 60.80 120.45 36.21 DQ 1036.21 1156.66 3 2 5 9 9 14 38 52 35.4 67.87 55.57 39.02 28.49 DQ 36.39

8 6 RSOC CARROLL, DAN 651 52.78 51.03 103.81 40.44 39.21 79.65 183.46 8 8 16 3 4 7 23 36 59 35.4 48.53 30.58 35.52 43.50 41.69 38.40

9 6 CHAR STRANCH, WILL 648 63.39 59.27 122.66 41.18 39.98 81.16 203.82 2 3 5 2 3 5 10 55 65 34.6 78.39 51.66 38.14 46.12 44.48 41.15

6 GBORO SMITH, TIM 647 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 76 76 34.4 NS NS 34.40 NS NS 34.40

1 7 GBORO SMITH, MATTHEW 642 DQ DQ 2000.00 38.18 37.76 75.94 2075.94 10 10 20 20 90 110 40.3 DQ DQ 40.26 35.48 36.45 38.41

2 7 PAL CORTRIGHT, DEVON> 641 62.71 59.48 122.19 38.93 38.85 77.78 199.97 4 8 12 9 9 18 30 91 121 40.2 76.48 52.20 44.35 38.14 40.39 42.20

3 7 GCSC BECK, BYRON> 637 60.37 59.27 119.64 39.10 38.96 78.06 197.70 5 10 15 8 8 16 31 57 88 38.8 69.89 51.66 42.77 38.74 40.79 41.52

4 7 PAL IWANE, HIROKI 640 59.33 62.03 121.36 39.12 40.30 79.42 200.78 6 7 13 7 7 14 27 17 44 39.4 66.96 58.72 43.43 38.81 45.63 43.11

5 7 ASHE PORTER-SHIRLEY, REID< 634 57.30 DQ 1057.30 40.98 40.81 81.79 1139.09 8 8 6 5 11 19 107 126 36.7 61.25 DQ 38.55 45.41 47.48 42.07

6 SUN 7 CVSC MAGUIRE, TOM 636 2000.00 42.40 40.48 82.88 2082.88 4 6 10 10 38 48 37.2 37.21 50.45 46.28 40.88

7 7 GBORO SHEA, STEVE 643 DQ 95.25 1095.25 42.03 41.77 83.80 1179.05 5 5 5 4 9 14 103 117 40.5 DQ 143.73 42.56 49.14 50.95 45.89

8 7 CHAR SMETS, MARK> 638 59.04 59.47 118.51 43.74 NS 1043.74 1162.25 7 9 16 3 3 19 72 91 39.0 66.15 52.17 42.99 55.21 NS 45.14

SAT 7 CHAR SEIFERT, JAY 639 53.26 63.20 116.46 2000.00 2116.46 9 6 15 15 45 60 39.1 49.88 61.72 43.07 43.07

SAT 7 RSOC GROSSER, SARAH< 635 50.50 DQ 1050.50 2000.00 3050.50 10 10 10 69 79 36.8 42.12 DQ 38.15 38.15

1 SUN 8 GBORO BROWN, ROGER 584 2000.00 38.09 39.49 77.58 2077.58 10 8 18 18 8 26 40.8 40.82 35.16 42.71 40.23

2 SUN 8 WSSOC KARPINSKI, CARL 588 2000.00 38.66 38.94 77.60 2077.60 9 9 18 18 30 48 41.8 41.84 37.18 40.72 40.69

3 8 WSSOC MOEHRKE, BROOKE< 587 54.40 52.72 107.12 39.43 36.78 76.21 183.33 10 10 20 7 10 17 37 31 68 41.8 53.09 34.90 41.67 39.91 32.91 39.15

4 8 PAL HUDSON, DAN> 590 79.18 63.77 142.95 38.95 40.74 79.69 222.64 6 6 12 8 5 13 25 70 95 42.2 122.83 63.17 46.57 38.21 47.22 45.16

5 8 CHAR DORSEY, DALE> 585 67.12 58.88 126.00 39.52 39.68 79.20 205.20 7 8 15 6 6 12 27 67 94 41.1 88.89 50.66 45.01 40.23 43.39 43.71

6 8 ASHE MOORE, ROBERT 592 56.54 56.89 113.43 39.88 39.59 79.47 192.90 9 9 18 4 7 11 29 40 69 42.5 59.11 45.57 44.90 41.51 43.07 43.81

7 8 AUG MARTINO, CHRIS 589 NS NS 2000.00 39.76 42.24 82.00 2082.00 5 3 8 8 62 70 41.9 NS NS 41.88 41.08 52.64 43.77

8 8 KNOX WOODSTOCK, AMANDA 591 60.18 59.82 120.00 43.14 41.78 84.92 204.92 8 7 15 3 4 7 22 121 143 42.5 69.36 53.07 46.70 53.08 50.98 48.97

SUN 8 ASHE LASTINGER, LEVI 586 2000.00 DQ DQ 2000.00 4000.00 41.7 41.74 DQ DQ 41.74

8 KNOX LEWIS, ZAC 593 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 15 15 43.7 NS NS 43.74 NS NS 43.74

1 11 GBORO SHEA, SCOTT 679 60.55 67.89 128.44 28.30 26.12 54.42 182.86 7 3 10 9 9 18 28 38 66 51.1 55.21 74.03 54.76 46.48 35.19 48.32

2 11 PAL PENDLEY, CINDY 673 59.69 60.93 120.62 27.35 27.51 54.86 175.48 8 8 16 10 8 18 34 105 139 46.4 53.01 56.19 50.10 41.56 42.39 46.57

3 11 CHAR DECARLO, CHRISTOPHER 672 59.35 58.99 118.34 30.65 25.97 56.62 174.96 9 9 18 3 10 13 31 69 100 46.4 52.14 51.21 48.67 58.64 34.42 46.94

4 SUN 11 RSOC RYZHIKOVA, ELENA 678 2000.00 29.72 28.15 57.87 2057.87 5 7 12 12 2 14 50.7 50.67 53.83 45.70 50.02

5 11 GBORO SMITH, DARREN 674 67.38 66.92 134.30 28.91 29.06 57.97 192.27 3 4 7 7 5 12 19 80 99 46.6 72.72 71.54 51.33 49.64 50.41 50.78

6 11 ASHE COLE, TADD 670 63.20 66.35 129.55 29.28 28.88 58.16 187.71 4 5 9 6 6 12 21 34 55 44.0 62.01 70.08 48.49 51.55 49.48 49.31

7 SUN 11 KNOX GROEN, ARIE> 671 2000.00 30.13 29.69 59.82 2059.82 4 4 8 8 16 24 46.1 46.07 55.95 53.67 49.70

8 11 RSOC SANTROCK, PAUL 675 62.54 60.93 123.47 28.71 DQ 1028.71 1152.18 5 8 13 8 8 21 21 46.9 60.31 56.19 50.94 48.60 DQ 50.36

9 11 RSOC YOUNG, CHUCK 677 62.40 61.61 124.01 DQ 31.93 1031.93 1155.94 6 6 12 3 3 15 99 114 50.3 59.95 57.93 54.03 DQ 65.27 56.73

SAT 11 GBORO BLAKELY, KILEE< 676 54.50 56.33 110.83 2000.00 2110.83 10 10 20 20 60 80 49.3 39.70 44.40 46.25 46.25

1 12 ASHE LASTINGER, WILEY 703 61.82 64.68 126.50 26.66 27.32 53.98 180.48 10 10 20 10 9 19 39 36 75 55.1 58.47 65.80 58.43 37.99 41.41 50.34

2 SUN 12 CHAR LICHTMAN , DAVID 700 2000.00 28.58 27.30 55.88 2055.88 9 10 19 19 38 57 54.7 54.70 47.93 41.30 50.08

3 12 KNOX HARRIS, KEITH 701 82.41 80.57 162.98 29.10 29.08 58.18 221.16 5 5 10 7 7 14 24 107 131 54.8 111.25 106.53 60.38 50.62 50.52 56.08

4 12 PAL SHOPE, TOM 698 66.41 68.86 135.27 29.64 28.69 58.33 193.60 9 9 18 5 8 13 31 14 45 53.2 70.23 76.51 58.68 53.41 48.50 55.15

5 12 ETMM BEREGI, LISA 699 70.96 74.50 145.46 28.87 29.96 58.83 204.29 7 6 13 8 5 13 26 114 140 54.2 81.90 90.97 59.73 49.43 55.07 56.64

6 12 AUG CRAWFORD, CHARLES 697 69.73 69.91 139.64 29.34 29.35 58.69 198.33 8 8 16 6 6 12 28 96 124 51.7 78.74 79.21 57.04 51.86 51.91 54.79

7 SUN 12 KNOX WHALEY, MELISSA 705 2000.00 30.73 31.15 61.88 2061.88 4 4 8 8 36 44 57.3 57.27 59.06 61.23 58.60

SAT 12 GBORO WILLIAMS, GARETH 702 73.18 71.51 144.69 2000.00 2144.69 6 7 13 13 35 48 54.9 87.59 83.31 60.50 60.50

12 CHAT HOOD, MARLA 704 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 110 110 56.8 NS NS 56.83 NS NS 56.83

12 ETMM BATES, RICK> 706 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 57.5 NS NS 57.48 NS NS 57.48

1 13 GBORO THOMAS, GREG 665 DQ 73.64 1073.64 28.48 28.85 57.33 1130.97 5 5 10 10 20 25 94 119 58.3 DQ 88.77 61.25 47.41 49.33 55.67

2 13 WSSOC LUMSDEN, KEN> 669 70.07 68.93 139.00 28.54 29.13 57.67 196.67 8 9 17 9 9 18 35 39 74 59.5 79.62 76.69 65.58 47.72 50.77 58.53

3 SUN 13 KNOX DUNN, JEANNINE 661 2000.00 28.97 29.53 58.50 2058.50 8 8 16 16 29 45 57.9 57.92 49.95 52.84 55.16

4 13 PAL POLLOW, RUTH> 668 67.65 69.56 137.21 29.20 30.46 59.66 196.87 9 7 16 7 7 14 30 124 154 59.1 73.41 78.31 65.12 51.14 57.66 60.64

5 13 RSOC MEZZULLO, JOHN> 664 71.55 70.29 141.84 30.42 30.48 60.90 202.74 6 6 12 4 6 10 22 89 111 58.2 83.41 80.18 64.22 57.45 57.76 61.33

6 13 ASHE MELTON, BILL> 662 73.82 81.12 154.94 30.18 30.99 61.17 216.11 5 4 9 5 5 10 19 44 63 58.0 89.23 107.94 63.91 56.21 60.40 61.59

7 13 AUG ANDREWS, CAMERON> 663 79.48 DQ 1079.48 30.17 31.04 61.21 1140.69 4 4 6 4 10 14 56 70 58.0 103.74 DQ 60.86 56.16 60.66 59.93

SAT 13 GBORO MILLER, ABBY< 660 60.74 65.65 126.39 2000.00 2126.39 10 10 20 20 28 48 57.7 55.70 68.29 59.97 59.97

13 AUG ROVANSEK, JOHN> 666 70.12 69.46 139.58 NS NS 2000.00 2139.58 7 8 15 15 43 58 58.4 79.74 78.05 64.38 NS NS 64.38

13 CHAT COREY, CHUCK> 667 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 73 73 59.0 NS NS 59.05 NS NS 59.05

1 14 WSSOC HOBBY, EMILY< 711 66.86 64.43 131.29 27.10 27.02 54.12 185.41 8 10 18 10 10 20 38 124 162 63.2 71.39 65.16 65.25 40.27 39.85 54.22

2 14 CHAR COLLINS, CAMERON 707 63.93 65.35 129.28 30.29 27.95 58.24 187.52 9 9 18 7 9 16 34 38 72 59.8 63.88 67.52 62.48 56.78 44.67 56.96

3 14 ETMM LANG, BARBARA 712 NS NS 2000.00 29.97 28.29 58.26 2058.26 8 8 16 16 8 24 63.6 NS NS 63.58 55.12 46.43 57.71

4 14 ASHE MACMILLAN, ALSTAIR< 708 69.39 65.89 135.28 29.60 28.89 58.49 193.77 6 7 13 9 7 16 29 80 109 60.3 77.87 68.90 64.67 53.21 49.53 58.74

5 14 RSOC MEZZULLO, ELEANOR< 715 DQ 81.26 1081.26 33.25 31.00 64.25 1145.51 3 3 6 6 12 15 110 125 67.2 DQ 108.30 70.58 72.10 60.45 68.33

6 14 AUG JOHNSON, AL> 714 82.51 80.45 162.96 34.27 33.09 67.36 230.32 3 4 7 5 5 10 17 23 40 66.8 111.50 106.22 73.60 77.38 71.27 73.73



SAT/ SATURDAY TIMING SUNDAY TIMING 2 DAY SATURDAY POINTS SUNDAY POINTS 2 DAY

PLACE SUN FLT 1st 2nd COMB 1st 2nd COMB COMB 1st 2nd TOTAL 1st 2nd TOTAL TOTAL

ONLY # CLUB NAME BIB # RACE RACE TIME RACE RACE TIME TIME RACE RACE PTS RACE RACE PTS PTS 1st 2nd 1st 2nd

PLACE ONLY FLT CLUB NAME BIB SATR1 SATR2 SATCMB SUNR1 SUNR2 SUNCMB2DAYCMBSATR1PTSATR2PT SATPT SUNR1PTSUNR2PT SUNPT 2DAYPT PREVPT NOWPT PREVHDCPSATR1HDCPSATR2HDCPAFTSATHDCPSUNR1HDCPSUNR2HDCPAFTERSUNHDCP

CUMMUL. PTS. -------------HANDICAPS-------------

BEFORE 

SAT

AFTER 

TODAY

BEFORE 

SAT

SATURDAY AFTER  

SAT

SUNDAY AFTER  

SUN

SAT 14 CHAR PRESIOZI, RALPH> 709 68.86 65.64 134.50 2000.00 2134.50 7 8 15 15 29 44 61.1 76.51 68.26 65.16 65.16

SAT 14 ASHE COWAN, BO< 710 62.54 DQ 1062.54 2000.00 3062.54 10 10 10 19 29 62.1 60.31 DQ 61.63 61.63

14 ASHE SUMMERLIN, DAVIES< 716 72.19 72.29 144.48 DQ DQ 2000.00 2144.48 5 6 11 11 91 102 67.9 85.05 85.31 74.78 DQ DQ 74.78

14 AUG ANDREWS, DIANE> 713 72.74 72.66 145.40 NS NS 2000.00 2145.40 4 5 9 9 65 74 66.5 86.46 86.26 73.33 NS NS 73.33

1 15 PAL HUDSON, ANABELLE> 719 78.62 77.57 156.19 31.18 28.98 60.16 216.35 6 6 12 10 10 20 32 26 58 71.1 101.53 98.84 78.42 61.39 50.00 68.12

2 15 GBORO HORTON, SHARON 721 76.76 73.24 150.00 31.98 30.23 62.21 212.21 8 9 17 9 9 18 35 98 133 72.3 96.77 87.74 78.84 65.53 56.47 70.75

3 15 WSSOC MOEHRKE, LISA 724 81.08 75.48 156.56 32.86 31.66 64.52 221.08 4 8 12 8 8 16 28 27 55 73.8 107.84 93.48 81.33 70.08 63.87 74.85

4 15 AUG CRAWFORD, KERRI 717 78.05 79.09 157.14 33.05 32.19 65.24 222.38 7 5 12 7 7 14 26 99 125 68.0 100.07 102.74 74.99 71.06 66.61 72.16

5 15 ETMM STEVENS, ALAN> 723 72.02 97.42 169.44 33.79 33.49 67.28 236.72 9 3 12 5 4 9 21 78 99 73.1 84.61 149.72 79.75 74.89 73.34 77.24

6 15 WSSOC HOBBY, JACK 720 83.87 87.16 171.03 33.21 34.33 67.54 238.57 3 4 7 6 3 9 16 86 102 71.4 114.99 123.42 78.70 71.89 77.69 77.17

7 15 PAL GILL, CHARLES> 725 78.72 75.49 154.21 34.72 33.36 68.08 222.29 5 7 12 4 5 9 21 78 99 74.2 101.79 93.51 81.77 79.71 72.67 79.11

8 15 ASHE MOORE, AVA 718 68.07 69.23 137.30 37.45 33.19 70.64 207.94 10 10 20 3 6 9 29 83 112 70.1 74.49 77.46 72.79 93.84 71.79 75.27

SUN 15 CHAR YATES, KEVIN 722 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 45 45 72.4 72.40 NS NS 72.40

15 CHAR DECARLO, KAREN 726 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 47 47 74.5 NS NS 74.50 NS NS 74.50

1 16 PAL SCHOELLKOPF, ELKE> 681 77.09 76.75 153.84 32.73 31.17 63.90 217.74 8 8 16 10 10 20 36 34 70 74.9 97.61 96.74 82.57 69.41 61.33 74.79

2 16 PAL BOMAR, TAYLOR 688 83.49 DQ 1083.49 34.56 34.94 69.50 1152.99 5 5 9 8 17 22 54 76 82.4 114.02 DQ 86.48 78.88 80.85 83.64

3 16 CHAR SHIELS, TERRENCE> 684 84.68 80.48 165.16 35.41 34.39 69.80 234.96 4 6 10 8 9 17 27 64 91 79.0 117.07 106.30 87.13 83.28 78.00 84.12

4 SUN 16 CHAR O'CONNOR, KYLIE (SNBD) 682 2000.00 36.83 38.11 74.94 2074.94 7 7 14 14 14 75.2 75.24 90.63 97.25 82.95

SAT 16 ASHE COWAN, RALEIGH< 686 68.98 68.70 137.68 2000.00 2137.68 10 10 20 20 19 39 81.5 76.82 76.10 79.25 79.25

SAT 16 GBORO FREEMAN, MITCHELL< 687 74.55 77.31 151.86 2000.00 2151.86 9 7 16 16 27 43 81.9 91.10 98.17 87.70 87.70

SAT 16 CHAR CHANDLER, CAMERON 680 81.27 76.60 157.87 2000.00 2157.87 7 9 16 16 16 74.8 108.33 96.35 82.42 82.42

SAT 16 GBORO FREEMAN, DAVID 683 82.86 85.43 168.29 2000.00 2168.29 6 4 10 10 15 25 77.8 112.40 118.99 85.73 85.73

SAT 16 CVSC MOSER, GEORGE> 685 86.44 80.49 166.93 2000.00 2166.93 3 5 8 8 41 49 80.0 121.58 106.33 88.18 88.18

1 17 ASHE MOORE, KATE< 691 76.72 77.86 154.58 32.75 32.41 65.16 219.74 9 9 18 9 10 19 37 78 115 90.2 96.66 99.58 93.75 69.51 67.75 82.71

2 17 RSOC WILSON, JOSH 693 76.26 75.52 151.78 32.74 33.21 65.95 217.73 10 10 20 10 9 19 39 39 91.5 95.48 93.59 92.75 69.46 71.89 83.17

3 17 AUG CHANCE, SUSAN 695 102.62 90.54 193.16 38.32 35.83 74.15 267.31 6 7 13 7 8 15 28 28 93.9 163.05 132.09 103.51 98.34 85.45 98.02

4 17 WSSOC HEELAN, MICHAEL (SNBD) 690 NS NS 2000.00 34.49 42.24 76.73 2076.73 8 7 15 15 34 49 89.6 NS NS 89.61 78.52 118.63 91.18

5 SUN 17 PAL MONIOT, DANIEL 694 2000.00 52.52 49.51 102.03 2102.03 6 5 11 11 11 93.7 93.66 171.84 156.26 103.26

6 SUN 17 NASH WOOLFOLK, GARY> 696 2000.00 DQ 45.12 1045.12 3045.12 6 6 6 76 82 114.2 114.23 DQ 133.54 119.06

SAT 17 CVSC MOSER, CARSON< 689 77.54 84.05 161.59 2000.00 2161.59 8 8 16 16 60 76 88.2 98.76 115.45 95.42 95.42

SAT 17 KNOX KANDILAKIS, STEVE 692 81.85 DQ 1081.85 2000.00 3081.85 7 7 7 10 17 90.5 109.81 DQ 95.05 95.05

SAT 21 CHAR O'CONNOR, BRENDAN 731 DQ 49.55 2000.00 4000.00 DQ 26.79

SUN 21 ASHE KNECHTEL, DAN 654 2000.00 33.80 34.15 4000.00 19.94 23.41

SAT 22 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 727 54.38 52.73 2000.00 4000.00 39.40 35.17

SAT 22 KNOX CLAIBORNE, BRYSON (SNBD) 732 DQ 98.61 2000.00 4000.00 DQ 152.77

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, ELAINE< 728 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS

22 CHAR TOWNSEND, KRISTIN 734 NS NS 2000.00 NS NS 2000.00 4000.00 NS NS NS NS

22 RSOC WILSON, CINDY 733 93.90 NS 37.92 37.42 4000.00 140.70 NS 96.27 93.68

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, JAMES< 729 2000.00 39.85 38.61 4000.00 106.26 99.84

22 CHAR DECARLO, EVELYN< 730 208.81 179.72 66.77 57.18 4000.00 435.26 360.69 245.60 195.96



CLUB PLACE (Sat.) FEB 23-24, 2019 SUGAR2, NC

Sat Total Total SATURDAY - 1st RACE SATURDAY - 2nd RACE

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Total Points Points Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final

Points Before After IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points

1 E WINSTON-SALEM 38 293 331 8 8 57 0.90 6.41 18 18 8 8 65 0.90 7.31 20 20 6.86

2 E RALEIGH 38 289 327 12 12 82 1.00 6.83 20 20 12 12 80 1.00 6.67 18 18 6.75

3 E CHARLOTTE 38 282 320 13 13 86 1.00 6.62 19 19 13 13 87 1.00 6.69 19 19 6.65

4 E GREENSBORO 32 309 341 26 26 148 1.00 5.69 17 -1 16 25 25 149 1.00 5.96 16 16 5.83

5 E G. CHARLESTON 32 129 161 1 1 5 0.60 3.00 15 15 1 1 10 0.60 6.00 17 17 4.50

6 E CATAWBA VALLEY 31 229 260 3 3 20 0.80 5.33 16 16 3 3 22 0.80 5.87 15 15 5.60

E KANAWHA

E COLUMBIA

E CAPE FEAR

1 W PALMETTO 40 297 337 14 14 94 1.00 6.71 20 20 14 14 91 1.00 6.50 20 20 6.61

2 W ASHEVILLE 38 312 350 20 20 124 1.00 6.20 19 19 20 20 130 1.00 6.50 20 -1 19 6.35

3 W AUGUSTA 36 256 292 7 7 39 0.90 5.01 18 18 7 7 37 0.90 4.76 18 18 4.89

4 W KNOXVILLE 33 284 317 5 5 29 0.80 4.64 16 16 5 5 21 0.80 3.36 17 17 4.00

5 W EAST TENN. M. M. 31 270 301 2 2 16 0.60 4.80 17 -1 16 2 2 9 0.60 2.70 16 -1 15 3.75

W CHATTANOOGA 234 234

W NASHVILLE 183 183

W SPARTANBURG

W S. SNOWSEEKERS

CLUB PLACE (Sun.) FEB 23-24, 2019 SUGAR2, NC

Sun Total Total SUNDAY - 1st RACE SUNDAY - 2nd RACE

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Total Points Points Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final Racers NS Net Total Size Point Initial G. K. Final

Points Before After IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points IC Penalty Racers Points Factor Avg. Points Penalty Points

1 E WINSTON-SALEM 39 331 370 11 11 81 1.00 7.36 19 19 11 11 83 1.00 7.55 20 20 7.45

2 E GREENSBORO 39 341 380 17 17 126 1.00 7.41 20 20 16 16 108 1.00 6.75 19 19 7.08

3 E RALEIGH 35 327 362 12 12 71 1.00 5.92 18 18 12 12 69 1.00 5.75 17 17 5.83

4 E CHARLOTTE 35 320 355 18 18 93 1.00 5.17 17 17 17 1 18 109 1.00 6.06 18 18 5.61

5 E G. CHARLESTON 32 161 193 1 1 8 0.60 4.80 16 16 1 1 8 0.60 4.80 16 16 4.80

6 E CATAWBA VALLEY 30 260 290 2 2 8 0.60 2.40 15 15 2 2 9 0.60 2.70 15 15 2.55

E KANAWHA

E COLUMBIA

E CAPE FEAR

1 W PALMETTO 40 337 377 14 14 110 1.00 7.86 20 20 14 14 107 1.00 7.64 20 20 7.75

2 W ASHEVILLE 36 350 386 24 24 140 1.00 5.83 19 -1 18 23 23 150 1.00 6.52 19 -1 18 6.18

3 W AUGUSTA 35 292 327 6 6 36 0.90 5.40 17 17 6 6 33 0.90 4.95 18 18 5.18

4 W EAST TENN. M. M. 34 301 335 3 3 21 0.80 5.60 18 18 3 3 17 0.80 4.53 16 16 5.07

5 W KNOXVILLE 33 317 350 7 7 36 0.90 4.63 16 16 7 7 36 0.90 4.63 17 17 4.63

6 W NASHVILLE 15 183 198 1 1 0.60 1 1 6 0.60 3.60 15 15 1.80

W CHATTANOOGA

W SPARTANBURG

W S. SNOWSEEKERS

CLUB PLACE (Season Total) FEB 23-24, 2019 SUGAR2, NC Size Factor

Total Sat Sun Total Total Sat Sun Total Size Factor 1 0.60

PLACE DIV.     CLUB Points Total Total Points PLACE DIV.     CLUB Points Total Total Points 1 0.6 2 0.60

Before Points Points After Before Points Points After 3 0.8 3 0.80

1 E GREENSBORO 309 32 39 380 6.45 1 W ASHEVILLE 312 38 36 386 6.26 6 0.9 4 0.80

2 E WINSTON-SALEM 293 38 39 370 7.16 2 W PALMETTO 297 40 40 377 7.18 10 1 5 0.80

3 E RALEIGH 289 38 35 362 6.29 3 W KNOXVILLE 284 33 33 350 4.31 31 1.02 6 0.90

4 E CHARLOTTE 282 38 35 355 6.13 4 W EAST TENN. M. M. 270 31 34 335 4.41 41 1.05 7 0.90

5 E CATAWBA VALLEY 229 31 30 290 4.08 5 W AUGUSTA 256 36 35 327 5.03 51 1.1 8 0.90

6 E G. CHARLESTON 129 32 32 193 4.65 6 W CHATTANOOGA 234 234 9 0.90

E CAPE FEAR 7 W NASHVILLE 183 15 198 0.90 10 1.00

E COLUMBIA W SPARTANBURG 13 1.00

E KANAWHA W S. SNOWSEEKERS 16 1.00

19 1.00

Point 

Avg. 

Both 

Runs

Point 

Avg. 

Both 

Runs

Current

Racer 

Point Avg. 

This 

WkEnd

Racer 

Point Avg. 

This 

WkEnd



QUALIFYING HANDICAPS SKI SNBD

Adult 85 95

Child (under 13) 145 155

Senior (over 59) 145 155

STARTING

DAY FLT CLUB NAME BIB# CSC HDCP RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2

SAT 21 CHAR O'CONNOR, BRENDAN 731 26.79 DQ 26.79

SUN 21 ASHE KNECHTEL, DAN 654 19.94 19.94 23.41

SAT 22 ASHE COWAN, EMILY 727 35.17 39.40 35.17

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, JAMES< 729 99.84 106.26 99.84

SAT 22 KNOX CLAIBORNE, BRYSON (SNBD) 732 DQ 152.77

SUN 22 ASHE KNECHTEL, ELAINE< 728 NS NS

22 CHAR TOWNSEND, KRISTIN 734 NS NS NS NS

22 RSOC WILSON, CINDY 733 140.70 NS 96.27 93.68

22 CHAR DECARLO, EVELYN< 730 435.26 360.69 245.60 195.96

WORKING TO QUALIFY -- SEE YOU AT THE NEXT RACE

SLALOM GIANT SLALOM

NEWLY QUALIFIED RACERS -- CONGRATULATIONS!!


